Kramer Todd 206-518-0561 kramerta@yahoo.com

LaBounty Peter 206-683-8959 peter.a.labounty@boeing.com

Lacey Jeff 253-335-1657 laceyhoopsll@gmail.com

Langenbach John 253-370-0294 johnlangenbach@comcast.net

Laverdure Kent 253-653-4849 kentl53@msn.com

Laverdure Chris 425-999-9941 ChrisL@peripheralvisions.com

Lee Lonnie 253-332-5432 lonnieklee@yahoo.com

Ludwig Andy 253-736-4071 aaludwig@comcast.net 253-736-4071
Malgarin Albert 253-740-5876 buffingman@hotmail.com

Mamon Darrell 206-304-6514 roguebird@gmail.com

Martin Dan 206-779+-8459 |dkbnmartin@comcast.net

Masel Al 206-679-8411 almasel@comcast.net

McFeely Steve 206-898-6367 simcfeely@comcast.net

McReynolds Steve 206-730-7171 bigstevemc2001@yahoo.com

Morris Nick 360-393-9739 nicolasmorris1991@gmail.com

Patamia Tom 206-851-2040 patamia2000@comcast.net

Richardson Jay 360-897-2808 endofthecoyle@yahoo.com

Rossmeier Rod 425-830-2586 rodrossmeier@gmail.com

Rychert Mike 206-304-8115 michael.rychert@gmail.com

Santee Larry 206-947-3933 LARRY_SAN@msn.com

Santee Marc 253-709-7819 easy3putt@hotmail.com

Santee Dan 253-350-2165 madmapleleafsguy@yahoo.com

Schroeder Don 253-370-4053 harleydude27@gmail.com H:253-272-5153
Schuldt Brian 206-228-7469 b.schuldt@gmail.com

Shotwell Dave 253-854-3341 bshotsnacks@msn.com Cell: 206-948-7341
Singh Neil 206-488-3797 neil.singh.usa@gmail.com Home:253-852-7098
Slane Julian 206-387-7062 jslane47@comcast.net.com

Sleeth Dan 253-951-0973 d.sleeth24@comcast.net

Smith Gene 253-740-7761 gsmitty6@comcast.net

Stepner Jason stepdaddy117@yahoo.com

Stevens Cooper 425-269-7617 supacoopa2424@gmail.com

Sutton Scott 206-909-6727 gocoogs@comcast.net

Szczepanski Nicholas 716-880-0168 nszczepanski6290@pmi.edu

Thompson Bryan 303-502-6220 bogeyon18@gmail.com

Walter Dave 206-852-7598 autoguy68@gmail.com

Watson Jon 253-961-1839 ljonwatson@gmail.com

Westerdahl Tom 206-579-4650 tomwesterdahl@comcast.net
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